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2024/25 PRICING FOR LOCAL AUTHORITIES AND ICBS

Software Subscriptions - per Local Authority/ICB

For more information about CareCubed, please go to: www.carecubed.org

NOTES:  
Place-based licence extends the purchasing organisations licence to allow for controlled access to local authorities/ICBs and care providers. 
Prices shown are for individual modules and if two modules are purchased the 2nd module is discounted as shown in the table.  
All prices exclude VAT which will be added. Please contact carecubed@iese.org.uk for a tailored quote.

Implementation Packages

Module 1 (Adults/Children 
& Young People) 
 
Module 1 (Adults/Children 
& Young People) 
 
Module 1 (Adults/Children 
& Young People) 
 
Module 2 (Adults/Children 
& Young People) 
 
Module 2 (Adults/Children 
& Young People) 
 
Module 2 (Adults/Children 
& Young People)

Volume discount for Bundle 
of CareCubed Place-based 

Licence and CareCubed 
Brokerage Licence

Volume discount for 
Bundle of CareCubed 
Council Licence and 

CareCubed Brokerage

 
Unit Price  
(excl. VAT)FrequencySizePopulation

0-250,000 

 
250,001-
600,000 

 
>600,000 

 
 

0-250,000 
 

250,001-
600,000 

 
>600,000 

Small 

Medium 

Large 

Small 

Medium 

Large

Per annum 

Per annum 

Per annum 

Per annum 

Per annum 

Per annum

£30,000 

£40,000 

£50,000 

£20,000 

£30,000 

£40,000 

£40,000 

£50,000 

£60,000 

£30,000 

£40,000 

£50,000 

£47,000 

£57,000 

£67,000  

£35,000 

£45,000 

£55,000 

Tailored implementation package (based on SFIA rate card) Price to be agreed.

Service Price


