





## 2024/25 PRICING FOR LOCAL AUTHORITIES AND ICBS

## **Software Subscriptions - per Local Authority/ICB**

	Population	Size	Frequency	Unit Price (excl. VAT)	Volume discount for Bundle of CareCubed Council Licence and CareCubed Brokerage	Volume discount for Bundle of CareCubed Place-based Licence and CareCubed Brokerage Licence
Module 1 (Adults/Children & Young People)	0-250,000	Small	Per annum	£30,000	£40,000	£47,000
Module 1 (Adults/Children & Young People)	250,001- 600,000	Medium	Per annum	£40,000	£50,000	£57,000
Module 1 (Adults/Children & Young People)	>600,000	Large	Per annum	£50,000	£60,000	£67,000
Module 2 (Adults/Children & Young People)	0-250,000	Small	Per annum	£20,000	£30,000	£35,000
Module 2 (Adults/Children & Young People)	250,001- 600,000	Medium	Per annum	£30,000	£40,000	£45,000
Module 2 (Adults/Children & Young People)	>600,000	Large	Per annum	£40,000	£50,000	£55,000

## **NOTES:**

Place-based licence extends the purchasing organisations licence to allow for controlled access to local authorities/ICBs and care providers. Prices shown are for individual modules and if two modules are purchased the 2nd module is discounted as shown in the table. All prices exclude VAT which will be added. Please contact carecubed@iese.org.uk for a tailored quote.

## **Implementation Packages**

Service	Price
Tailored implementation package (based on SFIA rate card)	Price to be agreed.

For more information about CareCubed, please go to: www.carecubed.org